Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16001 Truman 75.14 1.876 2 1 0 0 0 NQ




Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Bocephus 48.82 2.847 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16202 Cody 59.20 2.382 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Cassidy 87.45 1.612 2 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20208 Remi 4911 2.932 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Bolt 38.60 3.731 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Frankie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/8/15
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24203 Duke 101.41 1.420 0 0 2 0 NQ
24205 Sparky 91.77 1.569 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8401 Rue 70.63 2.237 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
8402 Ready 64.80 2.438 3 3 1 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Rudi - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16403 Huey 7227 2.242 10 O 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/8/15
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20205 Enzo 50.29 3.281 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20401 Acey 54.01 3.055 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20405 Loli 59.44 2.776 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
20408 Abbey 49.64 3.324 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20411 Tag 57.36 2.877 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24403 Molly 56.16  2.938 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8604 Dazzle 59.39 2.846 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Cici - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Queeny 62.69 2.696 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Ramus 53.87 3.137 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12603 Jackson 47.07 3.590 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Ivy 53.58 3.154 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Oliver 67.87 2.490 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Caleb 46.80 3.697 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Hanna 50.02 3.459 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Harley - 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/8/15

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20611 River 51.21 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20403 Cassi 60.38 2.915 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20412 Crash 49.85 3.531 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20602 TJ - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Meeka 4275 4117 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

20606 Egan 58.73 2.997 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

20607 Tyler 53.20 3.308 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Cutty 68.29 2.577 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24602 Autry - 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Autie - 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8805 Fly 4254 3.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Pippa 43.42 3.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Rueger 48.55 3.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Chief 52.24 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Sally 5412 3.123 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tango 57.26 2.951 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Topaz 59.32 2.849 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 64.04 2.639 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Remy - 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Brio 46.24 3.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Happy - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Reba 65.17 2.593 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12804 Abbie 54.82 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Mac 56.80 2.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Wyatt 57.30 2.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 ZiziZ 57.85 2.921 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Tag 49.04 3.446 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Rous 55.79 3.029 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 46.18 3.660 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Shani - 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12809 Agnes 50.34 3.357 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

12811 Tallulah 60.40 2.798 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Max 54.96 3.075 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Timer 5448 3.102 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Visa 40.00 4.225 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Remi - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16803 Kora 4133 4.186 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Pica 4427 3.908 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Jane 4432 3.903 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Louis 49.01 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 TJ 50.06 3.456 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Kirby 54.39 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Piper 55.05 3.143 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bling 56.11 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rio 70.78 2.444 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Darby 62.18 2.782 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Mac 51.46 3.362 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Elly 61.19 2.827 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Evan 56.06 3.086 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Rai 41.07 4.212 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Yadi - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Bandit 48.10 3.597 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Eddie 63.35 2.731 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Cayenne 5549 3.118 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 21 NQs 26 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
20860 Stein 35.05 5.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20827 Fever 35.73 4.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Porter 36.44 4.830 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20820 Gypsee 37.08 4.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Edge 37.10 4.744 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Scarlett 39.36 4.472 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Katy Muppet 40.12 4.387 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Blade 40.25 4.373 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Perk 42.44 4147 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Eddie 42.93 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Moses 43.50 4.046 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Kitt 43.53 4.043 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Marco 45.42 3.875 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Mesa 46.09 3.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Cody 46.22 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 lzzy 46.46 3.788 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Pete 46.56 3.780 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 MarJus 47.65 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Maddy 50.31 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Mia Dorata 52.15 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Jet 60.85 2.892 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 PInk 46.93 3.750 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Selby 45.66 3.855 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Savanna 55.34 3.180 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Shug 4237 4.154 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/8/15

20809
20811
20816
20817
20824
20826
20828
20829
20831
20834
20836
20840
20841
20843
20844
20846
20853
20854
20856
20858
20859
20862
20803
20819
20842

Indie
Charlee
Lola
Brio
Piper
Wynn
Reba
Wilson
Kiwi
Fred
Chaz
Vegas
Peak
Bailey
Kruz
Sophie
Venus
Kelso
Cookie
Fling
Hana
Dune
JimmyB
Briley
Vibrant

3.218
4.818
2.391
3.042
3.337
4.124
4.074
4.345

3.736
2.782
3.397
3.065
3.933
3.972

3.092
3.453
3.814
3.346
3.707
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24821 Merlot 4433 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Addie 4526 3.889 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Annie 48.18 3.653 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24826 Tamora 50.44 3.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24827 Frankie 5242 3.357 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 53.03 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Brie 63.40 2.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Hallie 47.78 3.684 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Shirley - 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 50.44 3.489 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Vega 55.51 3.171 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Peyton 52.04 3.382 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Baker 59.56 2.955 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Hawke Eye - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Esme 72.46 2.429 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Athan - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Zulu 62.84 2.801 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Artemis - - - - - - ABS
24807 Audi - - - - - - ABS
24819 Jag - - -- - - - ABS
24823 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24824 lggy - -- -- - -- - ABS

24825 Finn - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

26 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

26801 Nitro 35.52 4.955 0 0 0 0 0 100 1




Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8203 Sunny 52.73 2.636 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8205 Danny -- 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20209 Albany 55.59 2.590 0 0 2 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16405 Caris 51.84 3.183 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Glory - 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
5/8/15
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16606 Kali 68.07 2.586 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20618 Hank 45.08 3.904 0 0 0 0 0 100
20621 Bella - - - -

1
ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4803 Spring 55.85 3.026 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Tazer 61.46 2.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Bubbles 68.28 2475 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8834 Heidi 51.58 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Monty 57.72 2.928 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Shiner 58.65 2.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8836 Coco 58.87 2.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Teddy - 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Jayla 77.21  2.189 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Gretchen 51.16  3.303 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Lucy 78.23 2.160 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Napoleon - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Marley - 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Abbie 62.70 2.695 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Satchel - - - - - - ABS
8832 Cheetah - - - - - - ABS
8837 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\:)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12825 Brady 52.01 3.326 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Abby 56.20 3.078 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Fletch 57.71 2.998 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Tokey 64.45 2.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12822 Stetson 56.52 3.061 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Otto 4993 3.465 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16829 Scotty 4925 3.574 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Gemma 51.81 3.397 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Reggie 55.08 3.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Mollie 57.81 3.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Shock! - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Zayla 48.97 3.594 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Eli 70.19 2.507 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Sadie - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

16834 Lily 5232 3.364 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Bess 46.61 3.776 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16835 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20872 Maggie 39.96 4.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20866 Ruby 43.00 4.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Ace 4441  3.963 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Kaylee 53.17 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Hemi 57.07 3.084 0 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Millie 59.58 2.954 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Finn 62.22 2.829 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Tillie 61.03 2.884 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Elsa 7734 2276 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Trudi 60.58 2.905 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20873 Cain 46.10 3.818 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Envy - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16001 Truman 38.20 2.827 0 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Simon 23.52 4.549 0 0 0 0 100 1

8201 Bocephus 4470 2.394 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Cody 4455 2.424 1 0 0 0 90 1
16201 Cassidy 37.32 2.8%4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20202 Bolt 27.90 3.907 1 1 1 0 NQ

20208 Remi 22.63 4.817 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

5/8/15
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24202 Cree 68.39 1.594 3 1 3 0 NQ
24203 Duke 50.52 2.158 4 5 5 0 NQ
24205 Sparky 72.00 1.514 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Ready 32.90 3.708 2 4 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 125yds SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16602 Hanna 29.06 4.301 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20605 Meeka 23.14 5532 0 0 0 0 100
20412 Crash 27.70 4.621 1 0 0 0 95 2
20411 Tag 3393 3.772 1 0 0 0 95 3
20205 Enzo 43.66 2.932 4 0 0 0 NQ
20207 Frankie - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Acey 40.01  3.199 2 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Cassi 31.79 4.026 2 2 2 0 NQ
20405 Loli 2941 4.352 1 1 0 0 NQ
20408 Abbey 27.30 4.689 1 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Tyler 29.09 4.400 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24403 Molly 38.79 3.300 1 0 0 0 95 1
24602 Autry 26.63 4.807 1 1 3 0 NQ
24603 Autie 40.43 3.166 4 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Dazzle 4472  3.265 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Rue 51.82 2817 2 3 3 0 NQ
8601 Cici 57.81 2.526 3 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12801 Tag 26.89 5.430 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Jackson 30.18 4.838 1 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Oliver 36.31 4.021 0 1 1 0 NQ
12401 Rudi - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 Huey 48.67 3.082 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/8/15
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec NQs4 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20606 Egan 29.81 5.166 0 0 3 0 NQ
20611 River 36.87 4.177 1 1 1 0 NQ
20826 Wynn 37.04 4.158 2 3 1 0 NQ
20861 Edge 35.78 4.304 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Kruz - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 43 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24604 Hallie 28.72 5.362 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Brio 30.32 4.815 0 0 0 0 100 1
8605 Ramus 33.24 4.392 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Chief 37.01 3.945 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Rueger 3849 3.793 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Sally 38.79 3.764 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tango 4155 3.514 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 48.72 2997 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Queeny 4577 3.190 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Remy 47.92 3.047 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Fly - 1 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Topaz 43.64 3.346 1 1 0 1 NQ
8809 Happy - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Pippa 32.77 4.455 0 1 1 0 NQ
8814 Reba 4715 3.097 0 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12815 Visa 26.30 5.551 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Max 28.70 5.087 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Shani 31.28 4.668 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Agnes 32.80 4.451 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Tallulah 39.38 3.707 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Mac 41.24 3.540 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Abbie 4211 3.467 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Wyatt 4298 3.397 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

12604 Ivy 4547 3.211 0 1 2 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 32.51 4.491 1 1 2 0 NQ
12803 Rous 42.81 3.410 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot 29.67 4.921 1 1 2 0 NQ
12813 Timer 46.96 3.109 3 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Remi 28.74 5.080 0 1 1 0 NQ
12818 ZiZiZ 43.68 3.342 0 1 0 0 NQ
12819 Wrecks -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Rai 26.13 5.741 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Kora 28.65 5.236 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Jane 29.74 5.044 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Kirby 3542 4.235 0 0 0 0 100 4
16603 Harley 35.77 4.193 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Evan 4255 3.525 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Eddie 43.17 3.475 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rio 43.44 3.453 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Caleb 32.62 4.598 2 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Bling 46.40 3.233 0 3 1 0 NQ
16804 Darby 49.94 3.004 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Mac 30.28 4.954 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Elly 52.31 2.868 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 TJ 43.94 3.414 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Louis 3244 4.624 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Yadi 48.42 3.098 1 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Bandit 32.08 4.676 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

16817 Pica 35.08 4.276 1 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Piper 47.23 3.176 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Cayenne 4046 3.707 1 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 17 NQs 26 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20860 Stein 23.66 6.509 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Selby 26.90 5.725 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Cookie 28.13 5475 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Shug 28.39 5424 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Blade 28.41 5.421 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Savanna 28.68 5.370 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Moses 28.80 5.347 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Dune 31.64 4.867 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Marco 32.01 4.811 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Katy Muppet 32.02 4.809 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Perk 32.02 4.809 0 0 0 0 100
20822 MarJus 33.19  4.640 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Mesa 33.49 4.598 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Maddy 33.60 4.583 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Cutty 35.01 4.399 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Hana 35.83 4.298 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Jet 4147 3.714 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Plnk 41.08 3.749 0 2 0 0 NQ
20806 Scarlett 28.79 5.349 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Izzy 35.35 4.356 1 1 2 0 NQ
20811 Charlee 2527 6.094 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Cody 28.49 5405 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

5/8/15
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Vegas
Peak
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Mia Dorata
Porter
Kitt
Venus
Kelso
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Fling
JimmyB
Briley
Chaz
Vibrant
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 7 NQs 11 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24821 Merlot 32.09 4.799 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Annie 32.86 4.687 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Addie 33.14 4.647 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Vega 3411 4515 0 0 0 0 100 4
24827 Frankie 37.23 4.136 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 3742 4115 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Esme 39.51 3.898 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Shirley 47.64 3.233 1 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Zef 38.56 3.994 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Peyton 33.28 4.627 1 1 2 0 NQ
24815 Baker 60.54 2.544 3 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Hawke Eye 30.00 5.133 0 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Brie 38.23 4.028 2 1 1 0 NQ
24822 Athan 42.07 3.661 1 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Bonnie 4710 3.270 0 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Finn - 0 0 1 1 NQ
24826 Tamora 34.20 4.503 0 1 1 0 NQ
24828 Zulu 36.72 4.194 1 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Artemis - - - - - - ABS
24807 Audi - - - - - - ABS
24819 Jag - - - - - - ABS

24824 lggy - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular

5/8/15
26 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 27.09 5.685 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8205 Danny 71.79 1490 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16404 Glory 22.35 4.877 2 0 0 0 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20210 Ava 23.79 4.582 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Sunny 39.25 3.108 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16405 Caris 30.75 4.163 1 0 0 0 95 1
16407 Ruffles 35.07 3.650 1 0 0 0 95 2

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20209 Albany - 3 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/8/15
4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Simba - 0 7 2 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
8817 Satchel - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16606 Kali 52.91 2.911 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/8/15
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20622 Tralee 46.81  3.290 1 1 0 0 NQ
20874 Envy - - --

- - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 41.60 3.510 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Tazer 41.89 3.485 0 0 0 0 100 2

4803 Spring 4436 3.291 2 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8816 Teddy 34.03 4.290 0 0 0 0 100 1
8833 Abbie 34.08 4.284 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Gretchen 34.72 4.205 0 0 0 0 100 3
8834 Heidi 36.85 3.962 0 0 0 0 100 4
8831 Monty 38.25 3.817 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Jayla 49.97 2.922 0 1 0 0 NQ
8823 Lucy 5447 2.680 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Shiner 49.30 2.961 3 3 1 1 NQ
8828 Napoleon - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8830 Marley - 0 1 1 1 NQ
8836 Coco 51.63 2.828 1 0 0 0 NQ
8832 Cheetah - - - - - - ABS
8837 Dempsey - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12822 Stetson 35.14 4.269 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Brady 38.51 3.895 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Fletch 48.28 3.107 0 0 0 0 100 3

12820 Tokey 51.08 2.937 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Abby 4542 3.303 1 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Otto 32.08 4.676 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16829 Scotty 3261 4.722 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Zayla 32.71 4.708 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Gemma 35.23 4.371 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Mollie 3716  4.144 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Reggie 41.81 3.683 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Shock! -- 1 2 2 0 NQ
16831 Eli 53.92 2.856 3 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Sadie 49.31 3.123 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/8/15

16834 Lily 36.78 4.187 0 2 4 0 NQ
16835 Khaos 39.57 3.892 2 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Bess 27.53 5.594 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20872 Maggie 2715 5.672 0 0 0 0 100 1
20866 Ruby 29.87 5.156 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Ace 30.80 5.000 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Cain 31.68 4.861 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Kaylee 40.69 3.785 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Tillie 4253 3.621 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Millie 4459 3.454 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Finn 4545 3.388 0 0 0 0 100
20618 Hank 34.36 4.482 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Elsa 51.93 2.966 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Trudi 40.16 3.835 0 1 1 0 NQ
20875 Hemi 55.75 2.762 4 2 2 0 NQ

20621 Bella -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/8/15
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12806 Tater Tot 27.62 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12605 Oliver 29.21 4 9 12 17 20 62 2
12202 Simon 38.71 4 9 13 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16801 Bling 31.21 4 9 18 18 20 69 1
16201 Cassidy 40.49 3 5 12 18 20 53 2
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20605 Meeka 24.22 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
20408 Abbey 16.63 3 2 18 27 20 70 2
20820 Gypsee 32.40 6 5 12 27 20 70 3
20202 Bolt 28.57 4 2 12 27 20 65 4
20606 Egan 38.09 4 5 12 27 20 62
20208 Remi 34.53 2 5 12 18 20 55



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/8/15

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Points

s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24201 Gavin - 1 0 5 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

5/8/15
8 inches SCT: 38 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 840 Score Place
8806 Riley 31.08 1 9 11 27 68 1
8604 Dazzle - 3 5 13 8 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 57 8410 Score Place
12801 Tag 32.89 5 9 12 27 73 1
12817 Wyatt 30.43 6 9 6 27 68
12813 Timer 34.82 1 9 11 27 68 3
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1 %Q 50
; Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 8410 Score Place
16803 Kora 30.35 4 9 13 27 73 1
16817 Pica 33.38 4 9 18 18 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/8/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 5 NQs?2 %Q 71
. Points

Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20826 Wynn 31.44 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20611 River 36.30 5 9 18 27 20 75 2
20834 Fred 31.40 5 9 13 27 20 74 3
20854 Kelso 29.99 4 9 13 27 20 73 4
20817 Brio 32.30 6 7 13 27 20 73
20412 Crash 32.03 4 9 18 18 0 NQ
20839 Eddie 37.72 6 6 18 27 0 NQ
20827 Fever -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

24603 Autie 28.82 4 6 6 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/8/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8814 Reba 36.77 5 9 13 18 20 65 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12804 Abbie 30.93 5 2 13 10 O NQ
12807 Shani 39.06 2 9 18 19 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20829 Wilson 34.65 4 9 18 27 20 76 1
20859 Hana 24.86 4 9 11 27 20 71 2
20816 Lola 38.68 2 5 13 0 0 NQ
20824 Piper -- 3 6 13 17 O NQ
20844 Kruz 34.35 2 9 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

5/8/15
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 Score Place
24812 Peyton 30.41 4 9 13 27 73 1
24602 Autry 31.50 5 9 6 18 NQ
24604 Hallie 38.75 2 9 11 9 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8401 Rue 34.04 5 5 11 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12815 Visa -- 6 3 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16820 Piper 36.14 3 9 13 17 20 61 1

16806 Mac 32.82 6 9 0 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/8/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time 1s o4 P05|_r7|ts 810 SB Score Place
20802 Selby 32.16 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20838 Katy Muppet 26.61 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
20850 Kitt 34.42 5 9 18 27 20 77 3
20855 Pete 34.57 4 9 18 27 20 76 4

20836 Chaz 33.44 5 9 1 27 20 71
20860 Stein 39.06 5 9 18 18 20 63
20810 Izzy 24 .52 2 5 11 27 0 NQ
20821 Moses 41.04 4 5 18 17 O NQ
20828 Reba 26.77 3 5 13 27 O NQ
20833 Jet - 2 5 11 27 0 NQ
20846 Sophie 25.99 5 5 11 18 O NQ
20803 JimmyB - - - - - - ABS
20806 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20819 Briley - - - - - - ABS
20842 Vibrant -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1s 24 P(;l_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24816 Hawke Eye 32.09 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
24804 Addie 28.80 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
24821 Merlot 37.17 3 9 6 27 20 60 3
24825 Finn 36.47 6 5 12 27 O NQ
24806 Artemis -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24824 lggy - - e - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
5/8/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8203 Sunny 24.95 3 6 11 17 20 57 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16407 Ruffles 36.47 5 6 12 18 20 60 1

16204 Kiya 42.83 0 5 5 27 20 50 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
5/8/15

12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12203 Allie 44.87 3 3 13 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16404 Glory 30.91 5 9 13 27 20 74 1

16405 Caris 34.33 4 9 5 27 20 65 2



FAST Results

3 5 5 17

0

Excellent - Preferred
5/8/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8610 Pogo 33.47 6 9 11 20 64 1
8606 Kooler 39.41 5 9 M 0 NQ
8837 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16607 Frost 44.88 2 5 7 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20865 Kioti 31.56 3 9 11 18 20 61
20622 Tralee 39.62 2 9 6 27 20 60 2
20209 Albany 37.73

NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

5/8/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8816 Teddy 33.82 4 9 13 27 20 73 1
8832 Cheetah -- -- - - - -- ABS
12 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12827 Pension 30.07 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
12825 Brady 28.66 4 9 11 27 20 71 2
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16836 Bess 25.40 3 9 12 27 20 71 1



FAST Results

SCT: 35sec

Master - Preferred

Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

5/8/15

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20872 Maggie
20871 Ace

20618 Hank

Score Place
79 1
77 2
77 3





